
PREMIERSHIP TABLES (Mobile) Thursday, 17th August, 2023 
 

Tech Dry Super League    After Round 21 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Bombers 18 532 53.7 108 404 357 

Swans 18 524 52.9 105 394 362 

Kangaroos 18 517 52.2 105 394 367 

Giants 18 517 52.2 101 378 355 

Demons 18 483 48.8 93 372 387 

Bulldogs 18 451 45.6 97 355 400 

Dockers 18 441 44.5 84 336 405 

 

A Grade    After Round 14 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
St Richard's Anglican 'MAROON' 14 23 82.1 103 381 283 

St Richard's Anglican 'ORANGE' 14 23 82.1 99 369 277 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BROWN' 14 20 71.4 105 380 293 

St Richard's Anglican 'YELLOW' 14 18 64.3 103 373 287 

St Richard's Anglican 'TEAL' 14 14 50.0 85 319 325 

St Stephen's Lutheran 14 8 28.6 60 276 385 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLACK' 14 4 14.3 59 258 383 

Brighton Uniting 14 2 7.1 58 270 393 

 

B Grade    After Round 14 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Good Shepherd Anglican 'RED' 14 24 85.7 116 390 230 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLUE' 14 12 42.9 78 295 336 

St Stephen's Lutheran 14 10 35.7 72 299 358 

Brighton Uniting 14 10 35.7 70 284 344 

 

C Grade    After Round 14 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
St Stephen's Lutheran 12 20 83.3 88 317 222 

St Richard's Anglican 'DIAMOND' 12 15 62.5 84 298 235 

St Richard's Anglican 'EMERALD' 12 15 62.5 78 285 251 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREY' 12 14 58.3 73 274 263 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'NAVY' 12 9 37.5 68 237 271 

Brighton Uniting 12 6 25.0 56 220 312 

Blackwood Hills Baptist 12 5 20.8 57 230 307 

 

D Grade    After Round 14 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Unley Park Baptist 12 20 83.3 106 347 173 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GOLD' 12 16 66.7 77 277 249 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREEN' 12 12 50.0 66 258 283 

St Stephen's Lutheran 12 10 41.7 68 232 287 

St Richard's Anglican 'VIOLET' 12 10 41.7 66 246 277 

St Richard's Anglican 'LIME' 12 8 33.3 65 249 270 

St Richard's Anglican 'SILVER' 12 8 33.3 56 229 299 

 

 



PREMIERSHIP TABLES (Desktop) Thursday, 17th August, 2023 
 

Tech Dry Super League         After Round 21 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Bombers 532 53.7 18 12 0 6 108 90 404 357 53.1 

Swans 524 52.9 18 12 0 6 105 93 394 362 52.1 

Kangaroos 517 52.2 18 9 0 9 105 93 394 367 51.8 

Giants 517 52.2 18 11 0 7 101 97 378 355 51.6 

Demons 483 48.8 18 9 0 9 93 105 372 387 49.0 

Bulldogs 451 45.6 18 6 0 12 97 101 355 400 47.0 

Dockers 441 44.5 18 4 0 14 84 114 336 405 45.3 

 
A Grade         After Round 14 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

St Richard's Anglican 'MAROON' 23 82.1 14 11 1 2 103 65 381 283 57.4 

St Richard's Anglican 'ORANGE' 23 82.1 14 11 1 2 99 69 369 277 57.1 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BROWN' 20 71.4 14 10 0 4 105 63 380 293 56.5 

St Richard's Anglican 'YELLOW' 18 64.3 14 9 0 5 103 65 373 287 56.5 

St Richard's Anglican 'TEAL' 14 50.0 14 7 0 7 85 83 319 325 49.5 

St Stephen's Lutheran 8 28.6 14 4 0 10 60 108 276 385 41.8 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLACK' 4 14.3 14 2 0 12 59 109 258 383 40.2 

Brighton Uniting 2 7.1 14 1 0 13 58 110 270 393 40.7 

 
B Grade         After Round 14 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'RED' 24 85.7 14 12 0 2 116 52 390 230 62.9 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLUE' 12 42.9 14 6 0 8 78 90 295 336 46.8 

St Stephen's Lutheran 10 35.7 14 5 0 9 72 96 299 358 45.5 

Brighton Uniting 10 35.7 14 5 0 9 70 98 284 344 45.2 

 
C Grade         After Round 14 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

St Stephen's Lutheran 20 83.3 12 10 0 2 88 56 317 222 58.8 

St Richard's Anglican 'DIAMOND' 15 62.5 12 7 1 4 84 60 298 235 55.9 

St Richard's Anglican 'EMERALD' 15 62.5 12 7 1 4 78 66 285 251 53.2 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREY' 14 58.3 12 7 0 5 73 71 274 263 51.0 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'NAVY' 9 37.5 12 4 1 7 68 76 237 271 46.7 

Brighton Uniting 6 25.0 12 2 2 8 56 88 220 312 41.4 

Blackwood Hills Baptist 5 20.8 12 2 1 9 57 87 230 307 42.8 

 
D Grade         After Round 14 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Unley Park Baptist 20 83.3 12 10 0 2 106 38 347 173 66.7 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GOLD' 16 66.7 12 8 0 4 77 67 277 249 52.7 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREEN' 12 50.0 12 6 0 6 66 78 258 283 47.7 

St Stephen's Lutheran 10 41.7 12 5 0 7 68 76 232 287 44.7 

St Richard's Anglican 'VIOLET' 10 41.7 12 5 0 7 66 78 246 277 47.0 

St Richard's Anglican 'LIME' 8 33.3 12 4 0 8 65 79 249 270 48.0 

St Richard's Anglican 'SILVER' 8 33.3 12 4 0 8 56 88 229 299 43.4 

 

 


